WEB
04/2019
- Centering and clamping function
- Ground shoulder, tolerance f9
- Ma�terial:
stainless steel A2
Dimensions in mm
Thread ØSL Qty Price each
Part number ØM Pas L (f9) B DK H AF per box 1 to 5
HSS5-10/SS/B M5 0,80 10 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 10 45,85 F
HSS5-12/SS/B M5 0,80 12 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 10 45,96 F
HSS5-16/SS/B M5 0,80 16 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 10 47,66 F
HSS5-20/SS/B M5 0,80 20 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 10 53,64 F
HSS5-25/SS/B M5 0,80 25 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 10 62,09 F
HSS5-30/SS/B M5 0,80 30 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 10 64,44 F
HSS5-40/SS/B M5 0,80 40 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 10 70,65 F
ISO 7379 stainless steel shoulder screw
A2 stainless steelHSSSS
stainless steel
H
L
0,8
B
DK
ØSL (f9)
ØM
AF
WEB
04/2019
Dimensions in mm
Thread ØSL Qty Price each
Part number ØM Pas L (f9) B DK H AF per box 1 to 5
HSS6-12/SS/B M6 1,00 12 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 10 55,09 F
HSS6-16/SS/B M6 1,00 16 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 10 54,07 F
HSS6-20/SS/B M6 1,00 20 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 10 62,47 F
HSS6-25/SS/B M6 1,00 25 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 10 68,48 F
HSS6-30/SS/B M6 1,00 30 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 10 69,31 F
HSS6-40/SS/B M6 1,00 40 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 10 73,66 F
HSS6-50/SS/B M6 1,00 50 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 10 83,27 F
HSS8-16/SS/B M8 1,25 16 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 58,00 F
HSS8-20/SS/B M8 1,25 20 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 61,12 F
HSS8-25/SS/B M8 1,25 25 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 67,07 F
HSS8-30/SS/B M8 1,25 30 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 83,22 F
HSS8-40/SS/B M8 1,25 40 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 76,92 F
HSS8-50/SS/B M8 1,25 50 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 86,15 F
HSS8-60/SS/B M8 1,25 60 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 94,95 F
HSS8-70/SS/B M8 1,25 70 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 115,64 F
HSS8-80/SS/B M8 1,25 80 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 109,79 F
HSS10-16/SS/B M10 1,50 16 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 45,46 F
HSS10-20/SS/B M10 1,50 20 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 50,67 F
HSS10-25/SS/B M10 1,50 25 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 48,66 F
HSS10-30/SS/B M10 1,50 30 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 53,62 F
HSS10-40/SS/B M10 1,50 40 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 55,83 F
HSS10-50/SS/B M10 1,50 50 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 58,49 F
HSS10-60/SS/B M10 1,50 60 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 61,40 F
HSS10-70/SS/B M10 1,50 70 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 72,66 F
HSS10-80/SS/B M10 1,50 80 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 68,81 F
HSS10-100/SS/B M10 1,50 100 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 136,06 F
HSS12-30/SS/B M12 1,75 30 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 5 89,48 F
HSS12-40/SS/B M12 1,75 40 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 5 89,39 F
HSS12-50/SS/B M12 1,75 50 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 5 124,13 F
HSS12-60/SS/B M12 1,75 60 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 5 151,32 F
HSS12-70/SS/B M12 1,75 70 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 5 121,47 F
HSS12-80/SS/B M12 1,75 80 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 5 277,97 F
HSS12-100/SS/B M12 1,75 100 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 5 179,57 F
HSS16-40/SS/B M16 2,00 40 20 22,00 30,33 14 10 3 123,79 F
HSS16-50/SS/B M16 2,00 50 20 22,00 30,33 14 10 3 182,37 F
HSS16-60/SS/B M16 2,00 60 20 22,00 30,33 14 10 3 148,46 F
HSS16-70/SS/B M16 2,00 70 20 22,00 30,33 14 10 3 166,80 F
HSS16-80/SS/B M16 2,00 80 20 22,00 30,33 14 10 3 211,26 F
HSSSS
Our other products
PSG15
Spur gear - precision
range, Case hardened
steel 20NCD2
DOMI50
Accessories, Clamping
lever
HRV
V- rail guidance
Simple Select®
system, Rail with
carriage
UTKpwc
Utilitrak® 3 wheels
carriage, Polymer
series V wheels
H0
Crossed helical gear
crossed axis at 90°,
Steel 20NCD2
BLHM40
Right angled gearbox,
double output shafts,
up to 10.3 Nm
CAP821
Slat top chain acetal,
Large range 821
PR40
Articulated foot Ø50,
Ø 50
ESCON
Speed controller 5A, 5
A
P55
Worm and wheel gear
reducer, up to 57 Nm
SVT15
Screwjack with
travelling screw, with
translating screw
MFB_MHB
Moulded plastic bevel
gear (nylon), 4:1
Complementary products
SHSS
Shoulder screw
stainless steel 416,
Pre-treated 416
stainless steel
SHS
Shoulder screw
stainless steel 303,
Stainless steel 303
HSS
Shoulder screw
ISO7379, Hardened
Steel class 12.9
SHN
Hexagonal nut
DIN934, A2 Stainless
steel
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)